
FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 05/29/2021 12:00:51

Concurs       : Stefanesti Loc lansare : Stefanesti
Latitudine    : 47° 48" 15.59' N Longitudine : 27° 10" 34.18' E
Distanta      : 373.77 km Ora lansarii: 2021-05-29 07:34:00
Cod columbofil: 01005 748501 Columbofil  : ANTOFIE DAVID-MARIAN
Latitudine   : 44° 32" 4.1' N Longitudine : 26° 2" 46.5' E
Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 16:09:19 GPS Ceas Atomic : 2021-05-29 15:00:40 LIV
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 16:09:19 +00 Ceas M1     : 2021-05-29 15:00:45 +05
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 16:09:19
Por. imbarcati: 061 Por. sositi : 051
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
001|RO 18        27244 F |    |DAB4BD09|29.05 11:39:03.6|OK | 01|  1525.241|   |
002|RO 20        11200 F |    |DAE2AC0F|29.05 11:42:39.1|OK | 01|  1503.210|   |
003|RO 20        11117 F |    |DAF60730|29.05 11:48:07.1|OK | 01|  1470.872|   |
004|RO 20      2003104 F |    |DAB4BCA5|29.05 11:49:28.0|OK | 01|  1463.109|   |
005|RO 20        11121 M |    |DAF6064E|29.05 11:50:14.6|OK | 01|  1458.674|   |
006|RO 18        27265 M |    |DAB4BBC7|29.05 11:51:37.8|OK | 01|  1450.823|   |
007|RO 20      2003106 M |    |DAB4BDCA|29.05 11:52:39.3|OK | 01|  1445.074|   |
008|RO 20        11176 F |    |DAE2ABAB|29.05 11:53:10.8|OK | 01|  1442.147|   |
009|RO 20        23308 M |    |DAF60854|29.05 11:54:30.3|OK | 01|  1434.812|   |
010|RO 20      2003112 M |    |DAF60683|29.05 11:55:08.4|OK | 01|  1431.323|   |
011|RO 18        27273 F |    |DAB4BD7F|29.05 11:58:14.5|OK | 01|  1414.522|   |
012|RO 20        11189 F |    |DAE2A979|29.05 11:58:20.3|OK | 01|  1414.004|   |
013|RO 20      1075105 F |    |DAE2A066|29.05 11:58:28.6|OK | 01|  1413.265|   |
014|RO 19        72713 M |    |DAB4BC98|29.05 11:58:45.8|OK | 01|  1411.735|   |
015|RO 19      1006730 M |    |DAE2AB76|29.05 11:59:27.7|OK | 01|  1408.021|   |
016|RO 20      2003111 M |    |DAF6077F|29.05 12:01:20.2|OK | 01|  1398.146|   |
017|RO 19        72732 M |    |DAB4BDD3|29.05 12:01:45.1|OK | 01|  1395.979|   |
018|RO 19        72752 F |    |DAB4BB9C|29.05 12:01:46.0|OK | 01|  1395.900|   |
019|RO 20         1374 M |    |DAE2A42F|29.05 12:01:59.3|OK | 01|  1394.746|   |
020|RO 19        72744 F |    |DAB4BBE8|29.05 12:03:05.9|OK | 01|  1388.993|   |
021|RO 20      2003109 F |    |DAF60773|29.05 12:03:06.4|OK | 01|  1388.950|   |
022|RO 20      2003116 M |    |DAF606F6|29.05 12:03:08.2|OK | 01|  1388.795|   |
023|RO 18        27246 F |    |DAB4BBB4|29.05 12:03:14.7|OK | 01|  1388.236|   |
024|RO 18        27251 M |    |DAB4BF10|29.05 12:04:35.2|OK | 01|  1381.353|   |
025|RO 20        11180 M |    |DAE2AA6E|29.05 12:05:15.7|OK | 01|  1377.915|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.30 Cod concurse: 60542 Serie ceas  : 111293
BENZING Live!: Ser.CE.:840705 SW-4.2 HW-4.1 Autorizare   : AA900F46
*01:18400674 
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Concurs       : Stefanesti Loc lansare : Stefanesti
Latitudine    : 47° 48" 15.59' N Longitudine : 27° 10" 34.18' E
Distanta      : 373.77 km Ora lansarii: 2021-05-29 07:34:00
Cod columbofil: 01005 748501 Columbofil  : ANTOFIE DAVID-MARIAN
Latitudine   : 44° 32" 4.1' N Longitudine : 26° 2" 46.5' E
Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 16:09:19 GPS Ceas Atomic : 2021-05-29 15:00:40 LIV
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 16:09:19 +00 Ceas M1     : 2021-05-29 15:00:45 +05
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 16:09:19
Por. imbarcati: 061 Por. sositi : 051
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
026|RO 19        72707 M |    |DAB4BBCB|29.05 12:05:19.6|OK | 01|  1377.585|   |
027|RO 19        72738 M |    |DAB4BCCD|29.05 12:06:07.3|OK | 01|  1373.561|   |
028|RO 20        11154 F |    |DAE2A94C|29.05 12:06:53.3|OK | 01|  1369.702|   |
029|RO 20      2003107 M |    |DA44FCA9|29.05 12:07:45.3|OK | 01|  1365.365|   |
030|RO 20        11127 M |    |DAB4BC48|29.05 12:08:00.9|OK | 01|  1364.070|   |
031|RO 20        11188 F |    |DAE2ABF1|29.05 12:08:03.2|OK | 01|  1363.879|   |
032|RO 20      2003105 M |    |DAF60853|29.05 12:09:55.1|OK | 01|  1354.660|   |
033|RO 20        11166 F |    |DAE2AA8B|29.05 12:12:44.1|OK | 01|  1340.971|   |
034|RO 20        11145 F |    |DAE2A9D7|29.05 12:13:53.9|OK | 01|  1335.398|   |
035|RO 20        11122 M |    |DAF60735|29.05 12:15:04.1|OK | 01|  1329.839|   |
036|RO 20       732107 F |    |DAB4BD35|29.05 12:17:10.8|OK | 01|  1319.922|   |
037|RO 20        11160 M |    |DAE2A40F|29.05 12:20:57.8|OK | 01|  1302.520|   |
038|RO 20      2003101 M |    |DAF60681|29.05 12:21:34.9|OK | 01|  1299.720|   |
039|RO 20      2003102 F |    |DAF607E0|29.05 12:22:01.9|OK | 01|  1297.689|   |
040|RO 20      2003113 F |    |DAF60654|29.05 12:26:23.6|OK | 01|  1278.331|   |
041|RO 18        27276 M |    |DAB4BD77|29.05 12:34:15.4|OK | 01|  1244.854|   |
042|RO 20      2003110 F |    |DAF606F5|29.05 12:34:24.3|OK | 01|  1244.239|   |
043|RO 20        11144 M |    |DAE2A3E0|29.05 12:39:15.7|OK | 01|  1224.443|   |
044|RO 20        11156 F |    |DAE2A8A3|29.05 12:42:24.2|OK | 01|  1211.970|   |
045|RO 20       732105 M |    |DAB4BCC5|29.05 12:48:09.5|OK | 01|  1189.768|   |
046|RO 20         1358 M |    |DAE2A864|29.05 12:55:50.0|OK | 01|  1161.395|   |
047|RO 19      1006727 F |    |DAE2A26A|29.05 12:56:00.3|OK | 01|  1160.776|   |
048|RO 19        72702 M |    |DAB4BBD3|29.05 12:56:56.2|OK | 01|  1157.427|   |
049|RO 20        11157 M |    |DAE2AA2F|29.05 12:57:26.9|OK | 01|  1155.596|   |
050|RO 20        11141 F |    |DAE2A9E2|29.05 13:43:39.8|OK | 01|  1011.124|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.30 Cod concurse: 60542 Serie ceas  : 111293
BENZING Live!: Ser.CE.:840705 SW-4.2 HW-4.1 Autorizare   : AA900F46
*01:18400674 
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Concurs       : Stefanesti Loc lansare : Stefanesti
Latitudine    : 47° 48" 15.59' N Longitudine : 27° 10" 34.18' E
Distanta      : 373.77 km Ora lansarii: 2021-05-29 07:34:00
Cod columbofil: 01005 748501 Columbofil  : ANTOFIE DAVID-MARIAN
Latitudine   : 44° 32" 4.1' N Longitudine : 26° 2" 46.5' E
Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 16:09:19 GPS Ceas Atomic : 2021-05-29 15:00:40 LIV
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 16:09:19 +00 Ceas M1     : 2021-05-29 15:00:45 +05
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 16:09:19
Por. imbarcati: 061 Por. sositi : 051
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
051|RO 20        11111 F |    |DAE2AB4A|29.05 13:51:40.0|OK | 01|   989.697|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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